EASTER 2014

From the 18th to the 22 of April 2014

2 overnights in double room

Welcome drink
Buffet breakfast
Wine & Food tasting

Special Easter Sunday lunch at our Don Eusebio Restaurant

Free parking
Gift from Management

Reservation of the Monday Angel Lunch:upon request

For reservations in Suites

e A 30’ relaxing massage for her and for him, in our wellness area “Asphodelus”

For all reservations
e More overnights at preferencial tarifs

Package rate, per room

Classic room

Superior room

Deluxe room

Suite Classic "The suite Grande”
Suite Superior “Frate Nero”

Suite Superior “Torre del Canonico”
Suite Deluxe “"The Guardia”

€ 590,00
€ 720.00
€ 950.00
€ 1350.00
€ 1490.00
€ 1490.00
€ 1850.00

Overnights tariff
€ 215.00 per night
€ 295.00 per night
€ 399.00 per night
€ 590.00 per night
€ 690.00 per night
€ 690.00 per night
€ 850.00 per night

Free cancellation up to 10 days before the arrival. Up to 4 days before arrival: 1 night penalty, up to
2 days before the arrival: 50% of the cost of the package, for no-shows and early departures:

100% penalty.

The package cannot be combined with other valid offers, is upon availability, and must be

guaranteed with a Credit Card.




