





## EASTER 2014

## From the 18th to the 22 of April 2014

2 overnights in double room

Welcome drink

Buffet breakfast

Wine & Food tasting

Special Easter Sunday lunch at our Don Eusebio Restaurant

Free parking

Gift from Management

Reservation of the Monday Angel Lunch:upon request

## For reservations in Suites

• A 30' relaxing massage for her and for him, in our wellness area "Asphodelus" **For all reservations** 

• More overnights at preferencial tarifs



## Package rate, per room

		Overnights tariff
Classic room	€ 590,00	€ 215.00 per night
Superior room	€ 720.00	€ 295.00 per night
Deluxe room	€ 950.00	€ 399.00 per night
Suite Classic "The suite Grande"	€ 1350.00	€ 590.00 per night
Suite Superior "Frate Nero"	€ 1490.00	€ 690.00 per night
Suite Superior "Torre del Canonico"	€ 1490.00	€ 690.00 per night
Suite Deluxe "The Guardia"	€ 1850.00	€ 850.00 per night
		•

Free cancellation up to 10 days before the arrival. Up to 4 days before arrival: 1 night penalty, up to 2 days before the arrival: 50% of the cost of the package, for no-shows and early departures: 100% penalty.

The package cannot be combined with other valid offers, is upon availability, and must be guaranteed with a <u>Credit Card</u>.